EURAM BANK

CREATIVE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS ٠

Account / Securities Transfer:

from European American Investment Bank AG (EURAM) ,,Delivering-bank":				
Name, Address of delivering-bank:	European American Investment Schottenring 18 / 1010 Wien	Bank AG		
Name(s) of account owner(s):				
Address(es) of account owner(s):				
Securities account no. with EURAM:				
Account no. and currency with EURAM:				
IBAN / BIC:		/ EUAAATWWXXX		
Austrian Tax – Status of securities account:	o Resident	o Non-Resident		

to "receiving-bank":

Name, Address, TelNo. of receiving-bank:	
Contact person at receiving-bank:	
Name(s) of account owner(s):	
Address(es) of account owner:	
Securities account no. with receiving-bank:	
Account no. and currency with receiving-ba	nk:
IBAN / BIC:	

I/We hereby authorize(s) you to transfer the securities held in my (our) securities account(s) with European American Investment Bank AG according to following instructions. Please be aware that for Austrian-residents the transfer may be subject to withholding tax.

- o Full securities account transfer (all securities)
- o Partial securities account transfer (only the securities listed below)

European American Investment Bank AG / Schottenring 18 / 1010 Vienna / Austria

attention: Securities-Settlement / Payment-department Tel: +43 1 5123880 Fax: +43 1 5123880-888

office@eurambank.com

EURAM BANK

CREATIVE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

+

Name of security:	ISIN:	Number of shares/nominal value	Old ¹ -/New-Stock ² :	Currency:

Authorization to European American Investment Bank AG (Euram) for data transfer (tick if appropriate):

• *Release from banking- and data-secrecy on own-transfer (account holder of account held with the delivering and receiving bank must be the same):*

I (We) acknowledge (s) that I (we) am (are) owner of the account(s) held with the delivering and receiving bank and authorize(s) European American Investment Bank AG (EURAM) to disclose all required information (acquisitions cost, old or new stock,....) for settlement of the Austrian Capital Gain Tax in accordance with § 93 paragraph 4 EstG to the receiving-bank. In this context I (we), hereby discharge(s) European American Investment Bank AG (Euram) from her duty to keep the Austrian Banking Secrecy (§ 38 "BWG") in this matter to the receiving-bank.

• I/We hereby do not authorize the delivering-bank to disclose any data in respect of the securities transfer from securities account(s) held with EURAM neither to the receiving-bank nor to Austrian Tax Authorities / No discharge from Austrian Banking Secrecy (§38 BWG).

Account Closure:

 Furthermore I/We instruct you to settle and close my/our account(s) and securities account being held with European American Investment Bank AG (EURAM). For closure of "joint accounts" approval / signatures of all account holders are necessary.

Place, date

Signature(s) of all account owner(s)	

T Old Stock: Shares and Investment lunds with date of purchase before 1.1.2011, other securities and derivative products (e.g. bonds, certificates,

warrants) with date of purchase before 1.4.2012.

2 New Stock: Shares and Investment funds with date of purchase after 1.1.2011, other securities and derivative products (e.g. bonds, certificates, warrants) with date of purchase after 1.4.2012. Indication of cost and date of purchase is required.

European American Investment Bank AG / Schottenring 18 / 1010 Vienna / Austria

attention: Securities-Settlement / Payment-department Tel: +43 1 5123880 Fax: +43 1 5123880-888

office@eurambank.com